School

Canby

Estacada
Gladstone
Gresham/Barlow
Lake Oswego
Molalla River
North Clackamas
Oregon City
Oregon Trall

Silver Falls

# of Permits

West Linn/Wilsonville

If you want additional information please contact:

52
12

29
26
11

LeAnn Woodward

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes
503-742-4750

Construction Excise Tax

Between 1/1/2020 and 3/31/2020

Value
$15,268,802.85
$2,183,270.40
$1,853,524.30
$717,807.00
$838,389.10
$3,170,524.45
$40,458,864.15
$7,296,415.00
$3,322,012.25
$479,130.25
$1,404,842.65

SqFt
122,429
20,795
9,816
6,684
3,026
21,253
326,109
60,787
30,213
4,045
11,358

Tax Remitted
$150,761.23
$17,951.04
$9,324.81
$7,338.24
$3,921.70
$25,194.74
$341,066.99
$77,623.75
$21,165.12
$3,883.20
$10,903.68



