

Construction Excise Tax

Between 1/1/2020 and 3/31/2020

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	52	\$15,268,802.85	122,429	\$150,761.23
Estacada	12	\$2,183,270.40	20,795	\$17,951.04
Gladstone	4	\$1,853,524.30	9,816	\$9,324.81
Gresham/Barlow	4	\$717,807.00	6,684	\$7,338.24
Lake Oswego	4	\$838,389.10	3,026	\$3,921.70
Molalla River	13	\$3,170,524.45	21,253	\$25,194.74
North Clackamas	29	\$40,458,864.15	326,109	\$341,066.99
Oregon City	26	\$7,296,415.00	60,787	\$77,623.75
Oregon Trail	11	\$3,322,012.25	30,213	\$21,165.12
Silver Falls	3	\$479,130.25	4,045	\$3,883.20
West Linn/Wilsonville	8	\$1,404,842.65	11,358	\$10,903.68

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750